
Arlington
Embracing the trend for all things geometric, the Arlington consists of
1.5 bowls, featuring stylish square wastes and a smooth drainer, for a
bold but streamlined addition to a contemporary kitchen scheme.
Manufactured from high grade stainless steel, with an enhanced Micro
Sheen™ finish and ground edge trim.

Available as 1.5 bowl

Handed
1?
600
985
508
965
488
340
420
190
350
160
130

18/10 SS
0.9

Micro-Sheen
Micro-Sheen
90 square

BSW
1 x 35

25

5015834046228
5015834046235

113
65

26.5
11

7.98

2.78
0.05
0.2
0
0

Arlington
AR9852/

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)

Barcode
Left Hand Drainer
Right Hand Drainer

Packaging
Packed Height (cm)
Packed Width (cm)
Packed Depth (cm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown
Paper/Card (kg)
Polystyrene (kg)
Polythene (kg)
Wood (kg)
Metal (kg)

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Sink Specs_Layout 1  06/08/2013  14:37  Page 2


