RANGEMASTER sinks & taps

Arlington Available as 1.5 bowl

Embracing the trend for all things geometric, the Arlington consists of 1.5 bowls, featuring stylish square wastes and a smooth drainer, for a bold but streamlined addition to a contemporary kitchen scheme. Manufactured from high grade stainless steel, with an enhanced Micro Sheen[™] finish and ground edge trim.



Arlington AR9852/	

Drainer Position	Handed
No. of Bowls	1?
Min Base Unit (mm)	600
Overall Length (mm)	985
Overall Width (mm)	508
Cutout Size Length (mm)	965
Cutout Size Width (mm)	488
Main Bowl Length (mm)	340
Main Bowl Width (mm)	420
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	190
Second Bowl Length (mm)	350
Second Bowl Width (mm)	160
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	130
Material	18/10 SS
Gauge mm	0.9
Finish Drainer	Micro-Sheen
Finish Bowl	Micro-Sheen
Waste Size mm	90 square
Waste Kit	BSW
Tap Hole Size ø mm	1 x 35
Guarantee (Years)	25
Barcode	
Left Hand Drainer	5015834046228
Right Hand Drainer	5015834046235
Packaging	
Packed Height (cm)	113
Packed Width (cm)	65
Packed Depth (cm)	26.5
Packed Weight (kg)	11
Unpacked Weight (kg)	7.98
Packaging Breakdown	
Paper/Card (kg)	2.78
Polystyrene (kg)	0.05
Polythene (kg)	0.2
Wood (kg)	0
Metal (kg)	0